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BOX SCORE

HART-02 Game # 15  -  Villa Park Tournament -  Game # 3
 
<- GAME # 15 - Tue 4/02/02-    HART-02 -   7  VS Villa Park  8  Batting ->
                                                                                      Season
No.PLAYER NAME      AB   R   H RBI   W   K 2B 3B HR SB CS SC SF HB PO  A  E  AVG  T.B. Avg
11 Valaika, Chris    1   0   0   0   2   0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  3  4  0 0.000   0 .417
25 Brown, Jason      3   1   1   1   1   0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.333   1 .343
 8 Giordano, Chris   4   1   0   0   0   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  3  0 0.000   0 .283
15 Cohen, Craig      4   1   3   3   0   0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0 0.750   6 .392
22 Sevanian, Andy    0   1   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000   0 .310
35 Howard, Paxton    0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000   0 .000
 5 Alvarado, Mike    4   0   1   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  2  2 0.250   1 .326
31 Steck, Chris      3   0   0   0   1   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  0  0 0.000   0 .262
32 Williams, Danny   3   2   2   0   1   0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.667   3 .320
24 Curtis, John      3   1   3   3   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  9  1  0 1.000   3 .318
27 Wilson, Todd      2   0   0   0   1   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  5  1 0.000   0 .192
46 Yoo, Won          0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0 0.000   0 .000
21 Icenogle, Jeff    0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000   0 .500
   TEAM TOTALS      27   7  10   7   6   2  1  0  1  1  0  1  0  0 18 17  3 0.370  14
 

<- GAME # 15 - Tue 4/02/02-    HART-02 -   7  VS Villa Park  8  Pitching ->
                                                                                                    Season
No.Pitcher         GS CG GF  W  L SV SH   IP   AB  BF  R ER  H SO BB 2B 3B HR HP WP BK ibERA-7  BA  ERA-7
46 Yoo, Won         1  0  0  0  0  0  0  4.33  15  23  5  3  5  1  7  1  0  1  0  0  0 0  4.85 .333  3.88
21 Icenogle, Jeff   0  0  1  0  1  0  0  1.67   7   9  3  1  3  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0 0  4.19 .429  2.77
Pitching Totals     1  0  1  0  1  0  0  6.00  22  32  8  4  8  1  8  1  0  1  0  0  0 0  4.67 .364

HART-02       Game # 15 LINE SCORE vs Villa Park    Tue 4/02/02 @ Villa Park

                1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 9   R  H E LOB
HART-02-15      0 1 3  1 2 0  0       7-10-3-6   Yoo, Icenogle(5)[1-4] & Giordano - HR - Cohen(#3)
Villa Park      0 0 3  0 2 3  x       8- 8-2-6   Tue 4/02/01 @VillaPk Trumbo,Smith4,Ferguson5,Johns6,Thompson7 & McConchie-HR Thompson

* Note *   Season Batting & ERA Averages include stats of all games UP TO and INCLUDING Game on Date Played.

Doubles:..HART02:..Williams(#3)
Triples:..HART02:..NONE
Homers:...HART02:..Cohen(#3) 
Record  ... HART02: (8-6-1)*(3-1-1 Foothill League).: Villa Park:(11-4)
 
<- GAME # 15 - Tue 4/02/02-    HART-02 -   7  VS Villa Park  8  Batting -

No.PLAYER NAME      AB   R   H RBI   W   K 2B 3B HR SB CS SC SF HB
 7 McConchie, Kirk   3   1   1   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0
45 Averill, Erik     3   3   2   1   1   0  1  0  0  2  0  0  0  0
12 Vass, Mike        2   1   0   0   2   0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0
 5 Thompson, Mike    3   1   1   3   1   0  0  0  1  0  1  0  0  0
 3 Hanna, Ben        3   0   1   0   1   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
24 Potter, Josh      0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
32 Trumbo, Mark      3   0   1   1   0   0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0
 6 Meras, Ray        2   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0
 2 Ferguson, Dane    1   0   0   0   1   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
15 Burwell, Chasen   1   0   1   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
19 Humphries, John p 0   1   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
23 Bragg, Chris      1   1   1   0   2   0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0
32 Smith, A.J.       0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
29 Johns, Steve      0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

   TEAM TOTALS      22   8   8   5   8   1  1  0  1  4  2  2  0  0

<- GAME # 15 - Tue 4/02/02-    HART-02 -   7  VS Villa Park  8  Pitching ->

No.Pitcher         GS CG GF  W  L SV SH   IP   AB  BF  R ER  H SO BB 2B 3B HR HP WP BK ib
32 Trumbo, Mark     1  0  0  0  0  0  0  2.33   9  12  3  2  2  0  3  0  0  0  0  2  0 0
32 Smith, A.J.      0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2.33  12  13  4  3  6  2  1  1  0  1  0  0  0 0
 2 Ferguson, Dane   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0.67   1   4  0  0  1  0  2  0  0  0  0  2  0 0
29 Johns, Steve     0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0.67   1   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0
 5 Thompson, Mike   0  0  1  0  0  1  0  1.00   4   4  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

Pitching Totals     1  0  1  1  0  1  0  7.00  27  34  7  5 10  2  6  1  0  1  0  4  0 0
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Direct Link Back to 2002 Year Page is at: http://www.hartbaseballstats.com/Hart_2002_Stats_and_Box_Scores.html

HART-02 Baseball  Stats all Games 2002 Season Thru G #  15
<- 15 GAMES as of Tue 4/02/02   HART-02-15    GAMES 2002 Team Batting Totals ->

No.PLAYER NAME      Hgt  Wgt BT Po Yr  G  AB   R   H RBI   W   K 2B 3B HR SB CS SC SF HB  PO   A  E  AVG T.B.SLUG OB-PC
 9 Feldman, Ian     6'0  175 RR CP 03  7   6   1   3   1   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0   7   0  1 .500   3 .500 .429
21 Icenogle, Jeff   6'2  190 LL P  02 13   2   1   1   1   1   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   6  1 .500   1 .500 .667
11 Valaika, Chris   6'0  175 RR IF 03 15  48  21  20  15  12   8  7  2  4  3  2  1  2  0  29  45  5 .417  43 .896 .516
15 Cohen, Craig     5'10 200 RR DH 02 15  51   7  20  18   6   8  2  0  3  0  0  0  1  0   0   1  0 .392  30 .588 .431
25 Brown, Jason     5'9  165 LL OF 02 15  35  16  12   4   9   5  3  1  0  1  0  3  0  3  27   2  2 .343  17 .486 .511
 5 Alvarado, Mike   6'0  175 RR IF 02 13  43   4  14   9   1   9  0  0  0  2  0  1  0  0  18  17  4 .326  14 .326 .341
32 Williams, Danny  6'0  180 RL PI 03 14  25   6   8   4   4   6  3  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  43   1  2 .320  13 .520 .414
24 Curtis, John     6'3  190 LR CI 02 14  44  12  14  13   5   6  5  0  2  1  0  0  0  2  97  15  2 .318  25 .568 .412
22 Sevanian, Andy   5'9  180 RR OF 02 12  29   8   9   3   0   7  2  0  0  0  0  1  1  0   6   1  0 .310  11 .379 .300
 8 Giordano, Chris  6'0  185 RR IC 02 15  46   9  13   9   7   7  3  0  1  0  1  0  0  6  51  16  4 .283  19 .413 .441
31 Steck, Chris     6'2  190 RR OF 02 15  42  12  11   8   6   9  1  1  2  1  1  3  0  0  16   3  0 .262  20 .476 .354
18 Gollahon, Jason  6'1  150 LR IF 03  5   4   0   1   1   0   2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1   2   3  1 .250   1 .250 .400
27 Wilson, Todd     5'9  170 RR IF 03 15  26   2   5   2   3   4  0  0  0  1  3  4  1  1   5  24  5 .192   5 .192 .290
 3 Slauenwhite, J.P.6'0  175 RR PO 02 12   8   1   1   0   0   4  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0   1   8  1 .125   2 .250 .125
33 Boggio, Kyle     5'11 180 LL OP 03 14  19   1   1   0   1   3  1  0  0  1  0  1  0  0   9   0  0 .053   2 .105 .100
35 Howard, Paxton   5'10 180 RR OF 03 11   1   6   0   0   3   0  0  0  0  1  1  0  0  0   0   0  0 .000   0 .000 .750
12 Smith, Chad      6'1  170 RR PI 03  6   1   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   2   3  2 .000   0 .000 .000
46 Yoo, Won         6'2  185 RR P  05  7   1   0   0   0   0   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   5  0 .000   0 .000 .000
 7 Boggio, Kaulin   6'2  185 RR P  03  6   0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   2  0 .000   0 .000 .000
16 Ozella, Ryan     6'1  170 RR P  03  2   0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   0  0 .000   0 .000 .000
   TEAM TOTALS                        15 431 107 132  88  58  80 28  5 12 12  8 14  6 13 313 152 30 .306 206 .478 .400

<- 15 GAMES as of Tue 4/02/02   HART-02-15    GAMES 2002 Team Pitching Totals ->

No.Pitcher         Hgt  Wgt T Yr G GS CG GF  W  L SV SH   IP    AB  BF   R  ER   H  SO  BB 2B 3B HR HP WP BK ERA-7  BA
 9 Feldman, Ian    6'0  175 R 03 2  0  0  2  0  0  0  0   2.00   9   9   1   0   2   2   0  0  0  0  0  1  1  0.00 .222
 3 Slauenwhite,J.P.6'0  175 R 02 7  5  0  0  3  1  0  0  25.00  91 112  11   6  24  17  11  6  0  0  7  3  1  1.68 .264
12 Smith, Chad     6'1  170 R 03 5  4  0  0  2  1  0  0  17.34  65  75  10   6  15  11   8  1  0  2  0  1  0  2.42 .231
21 Icenogle, Jeff  6'2  190 L 0210  0  0  8  1  4  3  0  17.68  64  80  12   7  19  17  10  2  0  1  1  1  1  2.77 .297
46 Yoo, Won        6'2  185 R 05 6  5  0  0  2  0  0  0  21.66  82 109  20  12  18  12  23  5  0  2  3  4  0  3.88 .220
 7 Boggio, Kaulin  6'2  185 R 03 6  0  0  1  0  0  0  0   8.00  30  36   6   6  11   3   4  2  0  1  1  0  0  5.25 .367
33 Boggio, Kyle    5'11 180 L 03 5  1  0  1  0  0  0  0   7.66  34  48  10   7  10   6  10  2  0  1  4  3  0  6.40 .294
32 Williams, Danny 6'0  180 L 03 3  0  0  2  0  0  0  0   4.33  19  23   4   4   6   7   3  0  0  0  1  4  0  6.47 .316
16 Ozella, Ryan    6'1  170 R 03 2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0.66   6  13   7   7   4   0   5  0  0  0  2  2  0 74.24 .667

Pitching Totals                 46 15  0 14  8  6  3  0 104.33 400 505  81  55 109  75  74 18  0  7 19 19  3  3.69 .273

For additional info on Hart Baseball See the Hart Baseball Web page at:
http://www.harthighbaseball.com/

Check Complete YTD Stats & Line Scores at: http://www.HartBaseballStats.com/
      Click on 2002 Stats then Click on 2002 Overall YTD Batting & Pitching Stats
      Click on 2002 Stats then Click on 2002 Hart Line Scores

Direct Link Back to 2002 Year Page is at: http://www.hartbaseballstats.com/Hart_2002_Stats_and_Box_Scores.html
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